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Sr. 

No. 
Document Details     Assessment Year               Web Link 

1 
Letter issued by the state government 

indicating the reserved categories which is 

considered as per the state rule. 

Academic Year 

2022-23 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

 

View Document 

2 
Number of seats year-wise earmarked for 

the reserved categories (Seat Matrix 

declared by Government of Maharashtra) 

3 

Admission extract submitted to the state 

OBC, SC, and ST cell every year of the 

students (first-year admission & lateral entry 

admission) with seal and signature of the 

principal 

4 
List of Registered Admitted Students with 
PRN Number received from Affiliating 
University 

 

Data Template Link: View Document 

 

https://www.sietghogaon.org/uploads/naac/NAAC%20Criterias/DVV/MetricLevel/Metric%202-1-2/Content%20Page%20%202-1-2%20Index.pdf
https://www.sietghogaon.org/uploads/naac/NAAC%20Criterias/DVV/MetricLevel/Metric%202-1-1/2-1-1_1707215208_13782%20Templet.xlsx

