

DTE Code : EN 6466 University Code : 6466 MSBTE Code : 1215

### SHREE SANTKRUPA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

### SHREE SANTKRUPA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Approved by AICTE New Delhi, DTE Mumbai & Affiliated to DBATU, Lonere and MSBTE, Mumbai

PRESIDENT HON. DR. USHA A. JOHARI SECRETARY HON. MR. PRASUN A. JOHARI PRINCIPAL
DR. SWANAND B. KULKARNI

# **DVV** Clarification for

### **Metrics Level Deviations**

## **Metric ID: - 2.1.2**

Sr. No.	Document Details	Assessment Year	Web Link
1	Letter issued by the state government indicating the reserved categories which is considered as per the state rule.	Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19	View Document
2	Number of seats year-wise earmarked for the reserved categories (Seat Matrix declared by Government of Maharashtra)		
3	Admission extract submitted to the state OBC, SC, and ST cell every year of the students (first-year admission & lateral entry admission) with seal and signature of the principal		
4	List of Registered Admitted Students with PRN Number received from Affiliating University		

Data Template Link:	<u>View Document</u>
---------------------	----------------------

Ghogaon, Tal: Karad, Dist: Satara, Pin: 415111 (Maharashtra), Ph. (02164)257309, 257050 Website: www.sietghogaon.org Email: ssietdegree@gmail.com, 1215principal@msbte.com